
RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
MOREE RODEO, NSW 

17 September 2022 
Commences: 11am  

 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position  Drawn 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sean Norrington D/M 
 2 Andrew Armit D/M 

 3 Cody Smith D/M 

 4 Brendan Kelly   

 5 Jarrred Jose D/M 

 6 Ryan Barker D/M 

 7 Caleb Barth   

 8 Ty Bearman D/M 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Cody Werner D/M 
 2 Casey Simpson D/M 

 3 Clayton Miners   

 4 Tye Clayton D/M 

 5 Toby Adams D/M 

 6 Tristan Halden   

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SECTION 1 1 Leelane Asquith D/M 
RIDE 
 2 Trent Sky D/M 

 3 Sam Cannington   

 4 Stuart Milne   

 5 Angus Capel   

 6 Sam Smith   

 7 Tristan Halden   

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ben (NSW) Hall   657GB ANGEL EYES 
 2 David Worsfold   658GB UNKNOWN 

 3 Travis Heeb   662GB UNKNOWN 

 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Anna Hamilton   
 2 Angela Simpson   

 3 Tracey Porter   

 4 Bianca Tribe   

 5 Maddison Caban   

 6 Leanne Caban   

 7 Tate Smith   

 8 Ellysa Kenny   

 9 Rebecca Luxford   

 10 Renee Acton   

 11 Christy Engel   

 12 Shona Tribe   

 13 Janene Hughes   
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 14 Jo Caldwell   

 15 Jorden McColley   

 16 Adanni Walker   

 17 Chelsea Davison   

 18 Layney Deguara   

 19 Hilary Thrift   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Jane Ryan   
 2 Ellysa Kenny   

 3 Jade Tribe   

 4 Alyesha Burford   

 5 Jordana Hutchinson   

 6 Tamara Knox   

 7 Sarah Ralston   

 8 Maddison Caban   

 9 Jessica Cottam   

 10 Aneeka Ronchi   

 11 Rebecca Roberts   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Jess Munro   
 2 Tayla Smith   

 3 Leanne Caban   

 4 Tracey Porter   

 5 Leanne Deguara   

 6 Marie Crisp   

 7 Anna Crisp   

 8 Angela Simpson   

 9 Tate Smith   

 10 Melissa Harland   

 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ty Thomson   851 GB RIO 
 2 Clint Glass   632 GB CRANKY FACE 

 3 Brendan Kelly   666 GB KICKSTART 

 4 Cameron Southern   700 GB WILDLING 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Layney Deguara   
 2 Sophie Edmonds   

 3 Dallas Kelly D/M 

 4 Madison Harland   

 5 MJ Mapp   

 6 Katie McColley   

 7 Emily Ward   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sebastian Asquith D/M 
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 2 Darcy Todd D/M 

 3 Beaudie Nenadic D/M 

 4 Jack Ferguson D/M 

 5 Matty Ahern   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 2 1 Tom Ferguson D/M 
 2 Will Ferguson D/M 

 3 Tommy Miners D/M 

 4 Brodie Salter D/M 

 5 Jayden Kenny   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Shane Kenny   
 2 Tyler Dorn   

 3 Logan Penfold   

 4 William Miller   

 5 Jock Bone-Langdon   

 6 Josh Barnett   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 2 1 Mark Knox   
 2 Luke Taylor   

 3 Adam Maher   

 4 Clay Caban   

 5 Jackson Clark   

 6 Matthew Mapp   

 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Greg Hamilton   62GB ELECTRIC CHAIR 
 2 Benam Underwood   756GB UP TIGHT 

 3 Ben Maytom   687GB HILLTOP HOOD 

 4 Mick Knight   654GB UNKNOWN 

 5 Sam Weston   545GB TEXAS T 

 6 Patrick Bourke   623GB TAKE ME EASY 

 7 Sam Smith   652GB MIRACLE MAN 

 8 Mitchell Lansdowne   522GB HORTON VALLEY  
 HUSTLER 
 9 Josh Barnett   659GB UNKNOWN 

 10 Tom Knight   770GB UNKNOWN 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Angus Capel   812GB POLK SALAD ANNIE 
 2 Trent Sky D/M 430GB COWBOY ROSE 

 3 Stuart Milne   946GB VICTORIA'S  
 SECRET 
 4 Robbie Berryman   704GB UNKNOWN 

 5 Angus MacTavish   380GB FLAMING STAR 

 6 Sam Cannington   640GB I M A SHAKING 

 7 Cameron Southern   425GB COOL WATERS 
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 8 Lachie Sheppard   145GB HIGH HEELS 

 9 Clint Read   701GB LITTLE BEAVER 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Glenn Lefoe   
 2 Jock Bone-Langdon   

 3 Jesse Glass   

 4 Glen Chape   

 5 Josh Barnett   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Shane Kenny   
 2 Cody Berriman   

 3 Angela Simpson   

 4 Tyler Dorn   

 5 Logan Penfold   

 6 Clay Caban   

 7 Jake Deguara   

 8 Casey Tribe   

 9 Lachlan Smith   

 10 Kai Clark   

 

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Jayden Kenny   
 2 Alex Campbell   

 3 Jesse Glass   

 4 Troy Caban   

 5 Tate Smith   

 6 Mark Knox   

 7 Jess Munro   

 8 Ellysa Kenny   

 9 Adam Harvey   

 10 Mick Knight   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 3 1 Hamish McIlrick   
 2 William Miller   

 3 Matthew Mapp   

 4 Jarrod Deguara   

 5 Stephen Mapp   

 6 Jackson Clark   

 7 Jock Bone-Langdon   

 8 Luke Taylor   

 9 Lauren Smith   

 10 Adam Maher   


